SP2018-006: White Tiger Page | 1 City of Rockwall, Texas
CITY OF ROCKWALL, TEXAS
MEMORANDUM
TO: Planning and Zoning Commission
CC: Ryan Miller, Director of Planning and Zoning
FROM:  Korey Brooks
DATE: April 13, 2018
SUBJECT: SP2018-006; White Tiger

Catalog #
HILTON® FLAT LENS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
156383++
168505++
168505++
123111CLR
HFR/HFPR FP/3 HSS – House Side Shield
HFSH/HFSV/HFPSH/HFPSV FP/3 HSS – House Side Shield
HFSV/HFPSV 2 HSS – House Side Shield
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR Wall Mount Plate
+  Fusing must be located in the hand-hole of the pole - not in the fixture.
++  Black only. Will work with pole top fixtures.
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
F – Flat Clear
Tempered Glass
PSMH-Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 250, 320 Watt
CMH - Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 100, 150, 250 Watt
PSMV-Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 200, 250, 320 Watt
CMH - Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 100, 150 Watt
PSMV-Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 200, 250, 320, 400, 450  Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 250, 400 Watt
100
150
175
250
320
100
150
175
200
250
320
200
250
320
400
450
3 – Type III
FT – Forward Throw
5 – Type V Square
2 – Type II
3 – Type III
FP – Perimeter
 Forward Throw
5 – Type V Round
3 – Type III
FP – Perimeter

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
205254++
173156BLK+++
477974
FK120+
FK277+
DFK208, 240+
DFK480++
FK347+
PLS - Polycarbonate Shield
SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box
SCD - Tamper-proof Screwdriver
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
120
208
240
277
347
480
UE - Universal Electronic
(120v-277v 50/60Hz)
347  (60Hz) 8
120
208
240
277
347
480
120
208
240
277
347
480
UE - Universal Electronic
(120v-277v 50/60Hz)
347  (60Hz)8
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum
 Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde
 Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
F- Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
F- Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
FPC - Flat Clear
    Polycarbonate 6
F- Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
F- Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
F- Flat Clear
 Tempered Glass
FPC - Flat Clear
 Polycarbonate 6,7
PSMH - Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 250 Watt
CMH -Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt1
MH - Metal Halide
 50, 70, 1003, 150 Watt

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height 5
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
122558CLR
122567CLR
Consult Factory
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter (Poles below 18’)
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter for
     Reinforced Hand-hole (Poles 18' and above)
MHD – Mounting Hole Weatherproof Decal
BB - Banner Brackets
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
PT – Pole Top Mount
N – Tenon Mount
4N – Tenon Mount (Available
  with 5RPN only. For 4”
 poles, use 4RPSF below)3
  *
10’
12’
14’
16’
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S10G – 10 Ga. Steel 4
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
Bolt-On Mount1 - See selection guide following Steel Round
Tapered Poles data sheet for patterns and fixture matches.
4RPB3 - 3" Reduced Drilling Pattern
5RPB3 - 3" Reduced Drilling Pattern
4RPB5 - 5" Traditional Drilling Pattern
5RPB5 - 5" Traditional Drilling Pattern
Pole Top Mount2 - Use with:
 • Greenbriar Pole Top   • Hilton Pole Top
4RPP
5RPP
Tenon Mount - See selection guide following Steel Round
Tapered Poles data page for tenon selection guide.
4RPN
5RPN
Greenlee Slipfit - Use with:
 • Greenlee Lifestyle CC, SC & CH mounting styles
 • Enterprise, Intrepid & Lexington PT Single mounting styles3
4RPSF
Greenlee Universal Bracket1 (No Drilling) - Use with:
 • Lifestyle UCLS • Lifestyle UCLD180
4RPI
5RPI
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood 6